

April 2019

Laguna Beach Dance Festival Stock Transfer Information

Thank you for contributing to the Laguna Dance Festival, a CA non-profit 501 (c) (3) organization. Contributions to Laguna Dance Festival for which no tangible benefit is received by the donor are fully tax-deductible. Laguna Dance Festival's Federal Tax ID number is 86-1154557.

Gifts of stock may be sent to:

Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC Attention: Michael Cunningham Email: michael.r.cunningham@wfadvisors.com 500 Silver Spur Road, 3rd Floor, Suite 300 Rolling Hills Estates CA 90275 (800) 541-4377 or (310) 377-1942

Wells Fargo Clearing DTC# 0141 Please call for Account Number

Thank you for your gift.

Sincerely,

Joy Dittberner

Joy Dittberner Executive Director 949-510-8436 Email: joy@lagunadancefestival.org